
COMPUTED BY: DATE: SHEET NO.

CHECKED BY: RAM DATE:
3D-5

SIZE

THICKNESS

OR GAUGE

E F G 15" 18" 24" 15" 18" 24"

L 133+50 RT 1301 995.1 1 1  1 1

1301 1302 990.4 988.8 48

L 133+95 RT 1302 995.8 1 2 1  1

1302 1303 988.8 982.1 208 216

L 136+10 RT 1303 986.8 1 1  1 1

1303 1304 982.1 980.3 44 96

L 136+55 RT 1304 985 1 1  1

1304 1307 980.3 973 188 116

L 136+98 LT 1305 988.4 1 1 1 1

1305 1306 985.7 979.4 148

L 138+44 LT 1306 982.6 1 1 1 1

1306 1307 979.1 973.5 64

L 138+44 RT 1307 977.7 1 0.2 1  1 1

1307 1311 972.5 967.7 180 212

L 139+67 LT 1308 978 1 1 1 1

1308 1309 974.8 973.1 48

L 140+17 LT 1309 976.3 1 1 1 1

1309 1310 973.1 972.6 16

L 140+23 RT 1310 975.8 1 1 1 1

1310 1311 972.6 968.9 48

L 140+24 RT 1311 972.9 1 0.2 1  1 1

1311 1313 967.7 962.1 204 140

Y31 12+20 LT 1312 970.8 969.8 104 1  60

L 142+25 RT 1313 967.3 1 0.2 1  1 1

1313 1317 962.1 956.2 228 172

L 142+31 LT 1314 967.1 1 1  1

1314 1315 964.4 960.7 144  

L 143+73 LT 1315 963.4 1 1  1

1315 1316 960.7 958.7 80 20

L 144+50 LT 1316 961.4 1  1  1

1316 1317 958.7 956.7 112 56

L 144+50 RT 1317 961.4 1 0.2 1  1 1

1317 1401 956.2 950.3 240 240

L 144+95 LT 1318 20 1  20

L 145+96 LT 1319 20 1  20

L 150+68 LT 1403 948.3 1 1 1 1

1403 1404 945.6 943.6 20

L 150+82 RT 1404 947.9 1 1 1 1

1404 1405 943.6 939 56

Y20 12+59 1406 941 939 84 3.4 48

SHEET TOTALS 56 712 852 344 216 84 40 3.4 18 2.8 7 7 7 7 4 11 6 2 1 1416
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PROJECT NO.

9/6/2016 NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION R-3100A

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

LIST OF PIPES, ENDWALLS, ETC. (FOR PIPES 48 INCHES & UNDER)
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Note:  Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.


